

BID TABULATION CITY OF FOREST PARK, GEORGIA LINDA WAY SIDEWALK REHAB - PROJECT NO.: 2025-RFB-015

MAY 14, 2025 - 2:00PM

-		2				MAN	Y 14, 20	25 -	2:00PM									
				GEORGIA HIGHWAY CABLE BARRIER, LLC			RIER, LLC		SD & INC				R&B DEVEL	LOPER, INC.			STIX & STO	NES HOMES
"P FOR EVERS				1122 JIMSON CIRCLE SOUTHEAST			EAST		4473 COVIN				4150 SUWAN	NEE BE	E BEND DR.		400 PRYOR STI	REET, STE 4359
					CONYERS,	GA 30013			DECATUR	, GA 3	30035		SUWANEE	E, GA 3	30024		ATLANTA,	GA 30302
ITEM	Estimated		DESCRIPTION		NIT	<u>T0T</u>			UNIT		TOTAL		UNIT		TOTAL		UNIT	TOTAL
<u>NO.:</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>UNITS</u>		PF	RICE	PRI	CE		PRICE		PRICE		PRICE		PRICE		PRICE	PRICE
1	1	L.S.	BONDS AND INSURANCE	\$	754.95	\$	754.95	\$	3,900.00	\$	3,900.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	1	L.S.	MOBILIZATION AND TRAFFIC CONTROL (COMPLETE; PER GDOT/MUTCD FOR	\$	25,000.00	\$	25,000.00	\$	31.000.00	\$	31,000.00	\$	18.500.00	\$	18,500.00	9	12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
_		2.0.	PROJECT DURATION)	Ť	20,000.00	¥	20,000.00	Ť	0 1,000100	Ť	01,000100	Ť	10,000100	Ť	.0,000.00	Ľ	.2,000.00	• .2,000100
3	1	L.S.	CLEARING, DEMOLITION AND DISPOSAL COMPLETE; INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO EXCAVATION, DISPOSAL AND REMOVAL FROM SITE OF EXISTING SIDEWALK, ASPHALT, STORM DRAINPIPE, CMU WALL AND ALL RELATED APPURTENANCES.	\$	37,000.00	\$	37,000.00	\$	75,000.00	\$	75,000.00	\$	76,600.00	\$	76,600.00	ę	43,750.00	\$ 43,750.00
4	1	L.S.	GRADING COMPLETE; INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO EXCAVATION AND PREP FOR SIDEWALK, ROADWAY SECTION AND LANDSCAPE PER APPROVED DRAWINGS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND INDUSTRY STANDARDS.	\$	15,500.00	\$	15,500.00	\$	50,000.00	\$	50,000.00	\$	109,604.00	\$	109,604.00	4	62,750.00	\$ 62,750.00
5	1,195	S.Y.	4" THICK CONCRETE SIDEWALK; 3000 PSI, 4' WIDE; INSTALLED COMPLETE INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO SUBGRADE PREP (95% MAX DRY), FORMING AND FINISHING (LIGHT BROOM)	\$	46.83	\$	55,961.85	\$	48.00	\$	57,360.00	\$	38.00	\$	45,410.00	4	5 175.00	\$ 209,125.00
6	7	EA.	ADA ACCESSIBLE GDOT RAMP TYPE "A" INSTALLED COMPLETE INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO FORMING, FINISHING AND TRUNCATED DOME DETECTOR PAD "YELLOW"	\$	2,649.80	\$	18,548.60	\$	1,600.00	\$	11,200.00	\$	750.00	\$	5,250.00	43	2,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
7	415	S.Y.	6" THICK CONCRETE DRIVEWAY; 3000 PSI; INSTALLED COMPLETE INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO SUBGRADE PREP (95% MAX DRY), FORMING AND FINISHING (LIGHT BROOM) IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPROVED DRAWINGS.	\$	68.34	\$	28,361.10	\$	48.00	\$	19,920.00	\$	75.00	\$	31,125.00	\$	6 46.00	\$ 19,090.00
8	70	L.F.	REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK TURN UP WALL; 3000 PSI INSTALLED COMPLETE IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPROVED DRAWINGS.	\$	33.64	\$	2,354.80	\$	50.00	\$	3,500.00	\$	125.00	\$	8,750.00	4	5 150.00	\$ 10,500.00
9	40	L.F.	30" WIDE GRADDED AGGREGATE BASE UNDER CURB; 8" THICK; INSTALLED COMPLETE INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO SUBGRADE PREP AND COMPACTION (98% DRY).	\$	88.77	\$	3,550.80	\$	11.30	\$	452.00	\$	50.00	\$	2,000.00	\$	5 75.00	\$ 3,000.00
10	40	L.F.	24'X6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER; 4000 PSI; INSTALLED COMPLETE INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO FORMING AND FINISHING IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPROVED DRAWINGS.	\$	59.00	\$	2,360.00	\$	28.00	\$	1,120.00	\$	65.00	\$	2,600.00	44	5 180.00	\$ 7,200.00
11	46	МО	48" WIDE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE UNDER CURB; 8" THICK; INSTALLED COMPLETE INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO SUBGRADE PREP AND COMPACTION (98% DRY).	\$	71.58	\$	3,292.68	\$	19.00	\$	874.00	\$	40.00	\$	1,840.00	\$	5 180.00	\$ 8,280.00
12	46	L.F.	48" WIDE CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER; 4000 PSI; INSTALLED COMPLETE INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO FORMING, PLACEMENT AND FINISH IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPROVED DRAWINGS.	\$	74.53	\$	3,428.38	\$	70.00	\$	3,220.00	\$	60.00	\$	2,760.00	\$	5 180.00	\$ 8,280.00
13	50	L.F.	18" HDPE STORM DRAIN PIPE; WATER TIGHT SEAL; INSTALLED COMPLETE INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO BEDDING, HAUNCHING, BACKFILL AND COMPACTION IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPROVED DRAWINGS.	\$	135.00	\$	6,750.00	\$	59.00	\$	2,950.00	\$	65.00	\$	3,250.00	\$	5 200.00	\$ 10,000.00
14	39	L.F.	18" RCP STORM DRAIN PIPE; RUBBER GASKET BELL AND SPIGOT; INSTALLED COMPLETE INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO BEDDING, HAUNCHING, BACKFILL AND COMPACTION IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPROVED DRAWINGS.	\$	88.80	\$	3,463.20	\$	80.00	\$	3,120.00	\$	70.00	\$	2,730.00	9	200.00	\$ 7,800.00
15	2	EA.	GDOT STANDARD 1019A DROP INLET INSTALLED COMPLETE INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO CONCRETE STRUCTURE AND TRAFFIC RATED FRAME AND GRATE IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPROVED DRAWINGS.	\$	5,060.04	\$	10,120.08	\$	4,000.00	\$	8,000.00	\$	5,700.00	\$	11,400.00	4	2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
16	91	S.Y.	GRADED AGGREGATE BASE UNDER ROADWAY; 6" THICK INSTALLED COMPLETE INCLUDING SUBGRADE PREP (COMPACTED 100% DRY), COMPACTION (MIN 100% DRY), AND PLACEMENT.	\$	42.00	\$	3,822.00	\$	16.00	\$	1,456.00	\$	30.00	\$	2,730.00	4	5 100.00	\$ 9,100.00
17	91	S.Y.	2" THICK RECYCLED ASPHALT CONCRETE 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME.	\$	221.62	\$	20,167.42	\$	70.40	\$	6,406.40	\$	50.00	\$	4,550.00	\$	5 100.00	\$ 9,100.00
18	91		1 1/4" THICK RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME.	\$	151.51		13,787.41	\$	52.80		4,804.80	\$	50.00		4,550.00	\$		
19	18		BITUM TACK COAT; APPLIED AT .10 GAL/SQ. YD.	\$	1.20		21.60	\$	20.00		360.00	\$	10.00		180.00	\$	40.00	
20	24	L.F.	GDOT THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE; 24", WHITE.	\$	9.54		228.96	\$	20.00		480.00	\$	25.00	-	600.00	\$	3 200.00	
21	90	L.F.	GDOT THERMOPLASTIC PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALK; 8", WHITE.	\$	4.91		441.90	\$	25.00	-	2,250.00	\$	20.00	+ <mark>/</mark> /	1,800.00	\$	50.00	
22		L.S.	OWNER'S CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE	40.1		-	75,000.00			\$	75,000.00			+1/	75,000.00			\$ 75,000.00
TOTAL				ADJ	USTED BID	ə 3	329,915.73		CORRECT BID	à	362,373.20		ADJUSTED BID	<u>م</u> ر ب	413,729.00		ADJUSTED BID	\$ 542,095.00

NOTE: ITEMS SHOWN IN "RED" ARE ADJUSTMENTS TO THE ORIGINAL BID THAT RESULTED FROM AN ERROR RELATED TO THE TOTAL PRICE SUMMATION:

I hereby certify that this is a correct tabulation for all bids received for this project on May 14, 2025 at 2:00 P.M. at the City of Forest Park.

SIGNED: Glenn Athearn - Senior Project Manager Falcon Design Consultants, LL